AMIA 2016 Annual Symposium
November 12-16, 2016
U.S. National Library of Medicine
Booth 615

Sunday, November 13

5:05-5:20

5:25-5:40

5:30-6:00

5:45 - 6:00

6:05-6:20

6:25-6:40

New RxNav Interface

Olivier Bodenreider, MD, PhD

Experience with Medicare Database Research at LHC

Clem McDonald, MD

Meet the Expert - Clinical Research Informatics, Common Data Elements
Vojtech Huser, MD, PhD

Tools for Gathering and Processing Standardized Data

Clem McDonald, MD

Imaging Informatics: Open-i and MedPix

Dina Demner-Fushman, MD, PhD

Public Health and Health Services Research Resources at NLM

Lisa Lang, MPP

Monday, November 14

10:05 — 10:25 Electronic Data Capture in Clinical Research Informatics and Common

Data Elements

Vojtech Huser, MD, PhD

12:45-1:40 Extramural Grants for Research and Career Transition

Valerie Florance, PhD



5:00-6:30

5:00-6:00

5:05-5:20

5:25-5:40

5:40 - 6:00

5:45 -6:00

6:05-6:20

Meet the Expert — Data Privacy

Edward Ramos, PhD

Meet the Expert — Natural Language Processing

Halil Kilicoglu, PhD

New RxNav Interface

Olivier Bodenreider, MD, PhD

Mapping between Clinical and Administrative Terminologies
Kin Wah Fung, MD

Meet the Expert — UMLS, SNOMED CT, ICD Mapping

Kin Wah Fung, MD

Entity Extraction: Custom Taxonomy Builder and MetaMap Lite
Dina Demner-Fushman, MD, PhD

Public Health and Health Services Research Resources at NLM

Lisa Lang, MPP

Tuesday, November 15

10:05 - 10:25 MEDLINE Pharmacovigilance

11:00-1:00

5:00-6:30

5:05-5:20

5:25-5:40

Anna Ripple, MLS

Meet the Expert — Data Privacy
Edward Ramos, PhD

Meet the Expert — Data Privacy
Edward Ramos, PhD

New RxNav Interface

Olivier Bodenreider, MD, PhD
MEDLINE Pharmacovigilance

Anna Ripple, MLS



